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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $999,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3450548 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

19  Winchester Dr Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2731 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enjoy the elegance of this stately 4500 square foot Colonial. Maintenance free brick
exterior. Spacious living space with a 2 story foyer. 2 FPL's, 9 foot ceilings, and 2 grand
oak staircases.

Dir: Off Rahway Road

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502344 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

252  CLARK ST Westfield
Town 07090-4012 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: *Fabulous Colonial rebuilt down to studs* Fall in love with this fabulous home
situated in a PREMIER LOCATION just two blocks to commuter transportation & downtown
Westfield *

Dir: North Avenue to Clark Street ...

11/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510079 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

198  PITTSFORD WAY New
Providence Boro 07974-2433 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious move in condition home features newer EIK with granite and stainless steel
appliances, first floor family room with fireplace overlooks private rear yard Dir: Springfield Ave. to Pittsford Way

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $845,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512377 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115  W GROVE ST Westfield
Town 07090-1605 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A Stunning Colonial Style Home Extensively Renovated to Perfection for Modern
Lifestyle within Walking Distance to Train Station, Bustling Downtown and Highly Desirable
Westfield Schools.This Bright

Dir: Central Ave to Grove St
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $560,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3509814 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

444  CHARNWOOD RD New
Providence Boro 07974-1307 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Highly sought after New Providence, move in ready! Top rated school system. Great
neighborhood. The kitchen addition separates this home from other 3BR split levels in New
Providence.

Dir: Springfield Ave to Central Ave to Charnwood Rd

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Dir: Mountain to Alden

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $800,000

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506357 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2105  JERSEY AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4679 Ybt: 2015 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: FORECLOSURE !!!!!!! BEAUTIFUL HOME IN NICE AREA ,NEW KITCHEN AND
BATHROOMS ,A MUST SEE HOME IS PRICED TO SELL QUICKLY VACANT,all kitchen
cabinets soft close draws,patio enclosed glass doors

Dir: SOUTH AVE TO HARTFEILD TO JERSEY AVE

11/18/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498167 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

106  EDGEWOOD RD
Cranford Twp. 07016-1917 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular new renovation, nothing like this on the market, This high tech "smart
home" was gutted and brought down to the studs, rebuilt with every amenity imaginable
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
bdrms, 4 full and 1 half bath. The 1st floor offers an open concept, perfect for today's living.
The chef's kitchen is

Dir: Central Ave to Ripley Ave

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499349 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

503  S CHESTNUT ST
Westfield Town 07090-1342 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 4BR/2.5BA Colonial w/hdwd.flrs. abundant windows & open flow. Enjoy
professionally landscaped property w/irrigation system CAC & "NEST" thermostat. Close to
everything location!

Dir: South Chestnut between Fairmont and Hillcrest
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $975,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513733 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

545  ELM ST Westfield Town
07090-3107 Ybt: 1926 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Location-Franklin School District-Close to town-spacious 4 bedroom
colonial with wood-burning fireplace, built-ins, large formal dining room, bright spacious eat
in kitchen overlooking

Dir: East Broad to Elm

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3504054 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

922  MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR
Westfield Town 07090-3049 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic Dutch colonial. 10ft high ceilings, quarter sewn hardwood oak floors, front
and back porch, stone patio, updated kitchen withtray ceiling, front and back staircase. Dir: 922 mountainview circle b/t hillside ave and standish ave

11/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $779,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513074 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1409  WOODACRES DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1726

Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres Dr

11/18/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3514531 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

73  COLONIAL DR Clark Twp.
07066-2644 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: THIS IS THE HOME YOUVE BEEN WAITING FOR! Come see this immaculate,
completely updated brick front cape. Dir: Valley Rd to Ross St to Colonial Dr

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Bi-Level, See
Remarks, Split Level LP: $419,999

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498922 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2403  RICHMOND ST Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2144 Ybt: 1989 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: BACK ON MARKET - Downtown under 2 miles, schools/parks closer (houses away)!
Master closet custom, hardwoods throughout, fenced backyard w/large deck, ground flr in-
law suite (full bath & bedroom).

Dir: Rt.22 -Mountain Ave exit (stay right) to Jerusalem Rd to Plainfield Ave to
Richmond St. Downtown -N. Ave to Clark St to Brightwood Ave to Richmond St

11/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $650,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503784 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

80  ELM ST New Providence
Boro 07974-2335 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE IN READY! 4 Bedroom, 3.1 Bath, 2 car garage Renovated home in sought
after neighborhood with Open floor plan and lots of natural light. Updated Kitchen, ss
appliances, granite counters,

Dir: Mountain Ave to Elm St

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513970 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

245  VIRGINIA ST Westfield
Town 07090-1736 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC
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
07066-1425 Ybt: 1987 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 2 BR 1 1/2 bath multi-floor townhouse. Granite Counters, Gas Fireplace, LR/DR
Combo, Central AC, Finished basement w/ separate Laundry room, Private end unit with
shared outdoor space for residents.

Dir: Raritan to Gibson. Left on School Unit in the back.

11/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512417 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1558  GROUSE LN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1341

Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Located in a most desirable Mountainside neighborhood this fabulous ranch has a
private yard that backs to the woods. The spacious living room is waiting for all your
entertaining.

Dir: Deer Path, Fox Trail to Grouse Lane

11/18/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $405,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502763 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1168  LAKE AVE UNIT 18
Clark Twp. 07066-2719 Ybt: 1985 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:18 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to the beautiful, updated townhome located in the sought after community
of vibrant Clark. The property highlights include 3 updated bathrooms, renovated kitchen,
hardwood floors on the first

Dir: Lake to Oak Ridge Manor, between Cellar and Sweetbriar
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $349,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3515734 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

40  WAREHAM VLG Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3138 Ybt: 1985 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Well-maintained townhouse in a beautiful gated community with association outdoor
pool, tennis ct, and clubhouse. All rooms are spacious. Formal Living Room and Dining
Room which afford a great

Dir: Lake to Cellar to gatehouse

11/18/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $369,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337  BELVEDERE DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit
a variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-
to-ceiling windows.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Henry to Belvedere, OR, Plainfield Ave to Henry to
Belvedere

11/18/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $339,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510021 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

349  LINCOLN DR Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1516 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming Cape. Through the front door, you enter the dining room. Off of the dining
room, there is a bright and sunny kitchen with center island and access to back yard. Dir: Kenilworth Blvd to Lincoln Drive

11/18/2018 Style: Ranch, Raised Ranch LP: $629,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499813 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1400  DEER PATH
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1426

Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Resting on nearly one third acre this raised ranch sits back from the street nestled
amid tall trees and mature shrubbery.While the setting is tranquil & private,the location
remains close to top

Dir: Mountain Ave to US-22 West. New Providence Road to Deer Path.
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507729 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

109  GLENSIDE AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1528 Ybt: 1986 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: This beautiful custom built 3,230 sq ft. Colonial home is one you must see. Nestled
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
floors. High ceilings. Perfect

Dir: Rt 22 W to the Reserve at Scotch Plains Development

11/18/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $698,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3509718 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2  EASTGATE SQ Westfield
Town 07090-1177 Ybt: 1993 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this spacious end-unit town-home in the desirable Eastgate Square
community. Exceptional storage space, comparable to most homes! Dir: East Broad Street to Eastgate
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $388,888

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516009 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2525  SMITH ST Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2034 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Lovingly maintained Ranch Home w/ 3 BRs, 2 Full Bths, Hardwood Floors. Updated
Eat-in-Kit w Granite Counters, 7'X10' Dining Overlooks Back Yd & Patio. Fantastic Finished
Basement Rec Rm w/ Wood Stove.

Dir: Off Jerusalem Road

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,950,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516045 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

910  BAILEY CT Westfield
Town 07090-3720 Ybt: 1998 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic Elegant 5 br 4.1 bth magnificent custom built masterpiece nestled at the end
of a quiet CUL-DE-SAC in desirable Indian Forest is set back from the street, circular
driveway, 3 car garage.

Dir: Lawrence to Munsee to Bailey

11/18/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $349,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494738 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

318  MYRTLE AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1117 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Route 22 East Turn Right on Myrtle Avenue to #318

11/17/2018 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $629,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501724 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

867  RARITAN RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2719 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Huge Tudor Colonial in need of updating but has so much potential. A little over
3,200 Sq. Ft. The first floor features a large living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen
with a separate dining

Dir: Terrill Rd. or Inman Ave. to Raritan Rd***House is between Frank St. &
Wright St.
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Client 4 Up Open House

11/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511613 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1140  SUMMIT LN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1500

Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous property bordering Watchung nature preserve. Plenty of yard on .67 acres
of land. Dual access Summit & Sylvan Lanes .Top schools, easy commute to NYC via
Midtown Direct train or Express bus.

Dir: Baltusrol Rd to Summit Rd turn right onto summit Lane last house on right
before Watchung Reservation

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3482801 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

560  Codding Road Westfield
Town 07090-4100 Ybt: 2002 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gracious Center Hall Colonial offers 4 bedrooms and 3.1 baths. Open front porch,
large living room open to dining room with French doors to EIK with SS appliances, granite
countertops,

Dir: Rahway Road to Codding Road

11/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 16 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516103 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1950  GRENVILLE RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2908 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: BEST V-A-L-U-E in SCOTCH PLAINS! Nestled on a quiet residential blocked on
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